
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP005136 MARTIN PAZ, JUAN MANUEL (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,3 40 37

2 ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 0,3 0 (+)0,3 39 39

3 ACPP016587 BAGAN ROBLEDO, JAVIER (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,9 39 38

4 ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 39 36

5 ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9 39 33

6 ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,5 1 (+)0,1 38 39

7 ACPP000360 SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 38 34

8 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,4 2 1,8 37 39

9 ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,3 0 (+)0,5 37 37

10 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,5 2 1,3 36 37

11 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,4 36 36

12 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 36 35

13 ACPP005667 GRAU FAULON, JAUME 2,9 3 2,5 35 38

14 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3 3 2,8 34 37

15 ACPP009721 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, JUAN MANUEL0,7 1 0,7 34 35

16 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,2 0 0,2 34 34

17 ACPP019858 BORDERA SALVAT, XAVIER (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 34 33

18 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 7,1 7 5,9 32 39

19 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS2,1 2 2,1 32 33

20 ACPP031680 LAO DOÑA, CARLOS 0,7 1 0,7 32 32

21 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31

22 ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 32 30

23 ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,3 32 30

24 ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 4,6 5 4,6 31 35

25 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 4,2 4 4,2 31 35

26 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 31 27

27 ACPP029848 ARMENGOL PUJOL, JOAN 3,6 4 3,6 30 34

28 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE3,2 3 3,2 30 33

29 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,8 1 0,8 30 31

30 ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 29 34

31 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5,3 5 5,3 29 34

32 ACPP024364 SANCHEZ LEON, JOSE 3,1 3 3,1 29 32

33 ACPP020137 MOLINA MARTINEZ, IVAN 1,4 1 1,6 29 30

34 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,4 0 0,6 29 29

35 5 ROS, IVAN 0 0 0,2 29 29

36 ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,6 8 7,6 28 36

37 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,6 7 6,6 28 35

38 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 5,4 5 5,4 28 33

39 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,3 5 5,3 28 33

40 ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 3,1 3 3,1 28 31

41 2 PARDO, URKO 0 0 0,2 28 28

42 ACPP032093 GARCIA CHERTA, TONI 10,8 11 10 27 38

43 ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL8,7 9 8,7 27 36

44 ACPP031634 SUBIRANA MESTRES, DANIEL 7,2 7 7,2 27 33

45 ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 5 5 5 27 32

46 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 4 4,3 27 31

47 ACPP006306 VALL FILLAT, JORGE 3,7 4 3,7 27 31

48 ACPP006428 ORTEGA BAYO, ANTONI 9,9 10 9,9 26 35

49 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR9,7 10 9,7 26 36

50 ACPP031588 CANTERO MUELA, ALFONSO 8,8 9 8,8 26 34

51 ACPP031188 IGLESIAS PUJOL, RAMON 7,2 7 7,2 26 32

52 ACPP004715 PUJOL FORTE, RAMON 6,4 6 6,4 26 32

53 ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE (+)0,2 0 0 26 26
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54 ACPP020983 CAMI SANAHUJA, JOSEP 6,4 6 6,6 25 30

55 ACPP031050 FARRERO BERTRAN, GIL RAIMUNDO13,2 13 13,2 24 36

56 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,5 10 9,5 24 34

57 ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO7,3 7 7,3 24 31

58 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5,1 5 5,3 24 29

59 ACPP004212 PALACIOS SAEZ, BARTOLOME 4,7 5 4,9 24 27

60 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,4 4 4,6 24 28

61 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9,6 10 9,6 23 32

62 ACPP005283 VERGES FIESTAS, JUAN CARLOS 8,2 8 8,2 23 31

63 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 7,9 8 7,9 23 31

64 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,3 13 13,3 22 35

65 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 7,9 8 8,1 22 28

66 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 4,6 5 4,8 22 27

67 7 ESTRADA PEIRO, JAVIER 0 0 0,2 22 22

68 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE8,2 8 8,4 21 28

69 ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 6,3 6 6,5 21 27

70 ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 6,1 6 6,3 21 25

71 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 4 4,4 21 25

72 6 MEYER, MATHIAS 0 0 0,2 21 21

73 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER10 10 10,2 20 27

74 ACPP031069 BERTRAN FERRER, ALEJANDRO 9,4 9 9,6 20 27

75 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 8 8,4 20 26

76 4 ZAERA, RAMIRO 0 0 0,2 20 20

77 ACPP031771 GARCIA CORTADA, JOSE 20,4 20 20,4 16 33

78 ACPP031587 CONTRERAS GARCIA, JAVIER 11,1 11 11,3 16 27

79 3 GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 0 0 0,2 16 16

80 ACPP031489 GAYAN GALAN, ALEX 19,3 19 19,5 13 29

81 ACPP024437 AMSELEM AMSELEM, CARLOS 15,5 16 15,7 9 21

Retirado ACPP029173 GARCIA KLOSTERMANN, ALEJO 14,6 15 14,8 -- --

Retirado ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4 4 4,2 -- --

No presentadoACPP016492 CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS 7,1 7 7,1 -- --

No presentadoACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 3,8 4 3,8 -- --

No presentadoACPP024529 BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI 2,7 3 2,7 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,7 39 38

2 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,3 4 4,5 27 30

3 ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 6,8 7 7 23 29

4 ACPP004211 GALLARDO CAMUÑEZ, MARI CARMEN9,4 9 9,6 21 28

5 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION7,1 7 7,3 20 27

6 ACPP012009 HIDALGO DE LA TORRE, AGNES 6,7 7 6,9 17 23
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,7 39 38

2 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,3 4 4,5 27 30

3 ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 6,8 7 7 23 29

4 ACPP004211 GALLARDO CAMUÑEZ, MARI CARMEN9,4 9 9,6 21 28

5 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION7,1 7 7,3 20 27

6 ACPP012009 HIDALGO DE LA TORRE, AGNES 6,7 7 6,9 17 23
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 0,3 0 (+)0,3 39 39

2 ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,5 1 (+)0,1 38 39

3 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,4 2 1,8 37 39

4 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 7,1 7 5,9 32 39

5 ACPP016587 BAGAN ROBLEDO, JAVIER (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,9 39 38

6 ACPP005667 GRAU FAULON, JAUME 2,9 3 2,5 35 38

7 ACPP005136 MARTIN PAZ, JUAN MANUEL (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,3 40 37

8 ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,3 0 (+)0,5 37 37

9 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,5 2 1,3 36 37

10 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3 3 2,8 34 37

11 ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 39 36

12 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,4 36 36

13 ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,6 8 7,6 28 36

14 ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL8,7 9 8,7 27 36

15 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR9,7 10 9,7 26 36

16 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 36 35

17 ACPP009721 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, JUAN MANUEL0,7 1 0,7 34 35

18 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 4,2 4 4,2 31 35

19 ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 4,6 5 4,6 31 35

20 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,6 7 6,6 28 35

21 ACPP006428 ORTEGA BAYO, ANTONI 9,9 10 9,9 26 35

22 ACPP000360 SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 38 34

23 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,2 0 0,2 34 34

24 ACPP029848 ARMENGOL PUJOL, JOAN 3,6 4 3,6 30 34

25 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5,3 5 5,3 29 34

26 ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 29 34

27 ACPP031588 CANTERO MUELA, ALFONSO 8,8 9 8,8 26 34

28 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,5 10 9,5 24 34

29 ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9 39 33

30 ACPP019858 BORDERA SALVAT, XAVIER (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 34 33

31 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS2,1 2 2,1 32 33

32 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE3,2 3 3,2 30 33

33 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,3 5 5,3 28 33

34 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 5,4 5 5,4 28 33

35 ACPP031634 SUBIRANA MESTRES, DANIEL 7,2 7 7,2 27 33

36 ACPP031680 LAO DOÑA, CARLOS 0,7 1 0,7 32 32

37 ACPP024364 SANCHEZ LEON, JOSE 3,1 3 3,1 29 32

38 ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 5 5 5 27 32

39 ACPP004715 PUJOL FORTE, RAMON 6,4 6 6,4 26 32

40 ACPP031188 IGLESIAS PUJOL, RAMON 7,2 7 7,2 26 32

41 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9,6 10 9,6 23 32

42 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31

43 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,8 1 0,8 30 31

44 ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 3,1 3 3,1 28 31

45 ACPP006306 VALL FILLAT, JORGE 3,7 4 3,7 27 31

46 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 4 4,3 27 31

47 ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO7,3 7 7,3 24 31

48 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 7,9 8 7,9 23 31

49 ACPP005283 VERGES FIESTAS, JUAN CARLOS 8,2 8 8,2 23 31

50 ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,3 32 30

51 ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 32 30

52 ACPP020137 MOLINA MARTINEZ, IVAN 1,4 1 1,6 29 30

53 ACPP020983 CAMI SANAHUJA, JOSEP 6,4 6 6,6 25 30
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54 5 ROS, IVAN 0 0 0,2 29 29

55 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,4 0 0,6 29 29

56 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5,1 5 5,3 24 29

57 2 PARDO, URKO 0 0 0,2 28 28

58 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,4 4 4,6 24 28

59 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 7,9 8 8,1 22 28

60 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE8,2 8 8,4 21 28

61 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 31 27

62 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 4,6 5 4,8 22 27

63 ACPP004212 PALACIOS SAEZ, BARTOLOME 4,7 5 4,9 24 27

64 ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 6,3 6 6,5 21 27

65 ACPP031069 BERTRAN FERRER, ALEJANDRO 9,4 9 9,6 20 27

66 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER10 10 10,2 20 27

67 ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE (+)0,2 0 0 26 26

68 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 8 8,4 20 26

69 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 4 4,4 21 25

70 ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 6,1 6 6,3 21 25

71 7 ESTRADA PEIRO, JAVIER 0 0 0,2 22 22

72 6 MEYER, MATHIAS 0 0 0,2 21 21

73 4 ZAERA, RAMIRO 0 0 0,2 20 20

74 3 GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 0 0 0,2 16 16

Retirado ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4 4 4,2 -- --

No presentadoACPP024529 BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI 2,7 3 2,7 -- --

No presentadoACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 3,8 4 3,8 -- --

No presentadoACPP016492 CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS 7,1 7 7,1 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP032093 GARCIA CHERTA, TONI 10,8 11 10 27 38

2 ACPP031050 FARRERO BERTRAN, GIL RAIMUNDO13,2 13 13,2 24 36

3 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,3 13 13,3 22 35

4 ACPP031771 GARCIA CORTADA, JOSE 20,4 20 20,4 16 33

5 ACPP031489 GAYAN GALAN, ALEX 19,3 19 19,5 13 29

6 ACPP031587 CONTRERAS GARCIA, JAVIER 11,1 11 11,3 16 27

7 ACPP024437 AMSELEM AMSELEM, CARLOS 15,5 16 15,7 9 21

Retirado ACPP029173 GARCIA KLOSTERMANN, ALEJO 14,6 15 14,8 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 0,3 0 (+)0,3 39 39

2 ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,5 1 (+)0,1 38 39

3 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,4 2 1,8 37 39

4 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 7,1 7 5,9 32 39

5 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,7 39 38

6 ACPP005667 GRAU FAULON, JAUME 2,9 3 2,5 35 38

7 ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,3 0 (+)0,5 37 37

8 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,5 2 1,3 36 37

9 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3 3 2,8 34 37

10 ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 39 36

11 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,4 36 36

12 ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,6 8 7,6 28 36

13 ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL8,7 9 8,7 27 36

14 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 36 35

15 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 4,2 4 4,2 31 35

16 ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 4,6 5 4,6 31 35

17 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,6 7 6,6 28 35

18 ACPP006428 ORTEGA BAYO, ANTONI 9,9 10 9,9 26 35

19 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,3 13 13,3 22 35

20 ACPP000360 SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 38 34

21 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,2 0 0,2 34 34

22 ACPP031588 CANTERO MUELA, ALFONSO 8,8 9 8,8 26 34

23 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,5 10 9,5 24 34

24 ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9 39 33

25 ACPP019858 BORDERA SALVAT, XAVIER (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 34 33

26 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS2,1 2 2,1 32 33

27 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE3,2 3 3,2 30 33

28 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,3 5 5,3 28 33

29 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 5,4 5 5,4 28 33

30 ACPP031771 GARCIA CORTADA, JOSE 20,4 20 20,4 16 33

31 ACPP024364 SANCHEZ LEON, JOSE 3,1 3 3,1 29 32

32 ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 5 5 5 27 32

33 ACPP004715 PUJOL FORTE, RAMON 6,4 6 6,4 26 32

34 ACPP031188 IGLESIAS PUJOL, RAMON 7,2 7 7,2 26 32

35 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9,6 10 9,6 23 32

36 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,8 1 0,8 30 31

37 ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 3,1 3 3,1 28 31

38 ACPP006306 VALL FILLAT, JORGE 3,7 4 3,7 27 31

39 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 4 4,3 27 31

40 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 7,9 8 7,9 23 31

41 ACPP005283 VERGES FIESTAS, JUAN CARLOS 8,2 8 8,2 23 31

42 ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 32 30

43 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,3 4 4,5 27 30

44 ACPP020983 CAMI SANAHUJA, JOSEP 6,4 6 6,6 25 30

45 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,4 0 0,6 29 29

46 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,4 4 4,6 24 28

47 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 7,9 8 8,1 22 28

48 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE8,2 8 8,4 21 28

49 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 31 27

50 ACPP004212 PALACIOS SAEZ, BARTOLOME 4,7 5 4,9 24 27

51 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION7,1 7 7,3 20 27

52 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER10 10 10,2 20 27

53 ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE (+)0,2 0 0 26 26
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54 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 8 8,4 20 26

55 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 4 4,4 21 25

56 ACPP012009 HIDALGO DE LA TORRE, AGNES 6,7 7 6,9 17 23

57 ACPP024437 AMSELEM AMSELEM, CARLOS 15,5 16 15,7 9 21

Retirado ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4 4 4,2 -- --

Retirado ACPP029173 GARCIA KLOSTERMANN, ALEJO 14,6 15 14,8 -- --

No presentadoACPP024529 BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI 2,7 3 2,7 -- --

No presentadoACPP016492 CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS 7,1 7 7,1 -- --


